Platzbelegung Dressurplatz bzw. kleine Halle Betge

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

Dressur
Dressur

Dressur
Dressur

Dressur

Dressur
Dressur
Dressur

Dressur
Dressur

Dressur
Dressur

Dressur
Dressur

Dressur

Dressur
Dressur

Dressur

. - nur kleine Halle




